61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
72

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
58
42
43
44
45
57
59
60

9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM

10:45 AM
10:49 AM
10:53 AM
10:57 AM
11:01 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:13 AM

12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:22 PM
12:26 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM

1:06 PM

1:10 PM

@MARS : BROMONT CCI

Cross Country Order of Go

CCl4*-L

Jessica Phoenix (CAN)
Ema Klugman (AUS)
Hayley Frielick (NZL}
Sophia Middlebrook (USA)
Dana Cooke (CAN)
Lauren Nicholson (USA)
Savannah Fulton (USA)
Ariel Grald (USA)

Elisa Wallace (USA)
Jessica Phoenix (CAN)
Ema Klugman (AUS)

CCl4*-S

Ashley Adams (USA)
Kimmy Cecere (USA)
Tracey Bienemann (USA)
Jules Ennis Batters (USA)
Emily Ballard (USA)
Lauren Nicholson (USA)
Hayley Frielick (NZL)
Jessica Phoenix (CAN)

Aeronautics
Chiraz

Sportsfield Lumiere
Prontissimo

FE Quattro

Larcot Z

Cash Point

Diara

Lissavorra Quality
Wabbit

RF Redfern

Quicksilver Grans

OS Hermintage
Venezuelan River
Cooley 0

Sexy Swingin Walk
Landmark's Jungle's Gold
Dunedin Black Watch
Freedom GS

CCI3*-L/U253"-L

Boyd Martin (USA)
Gabby Dickerson (USA)
Kendal Lehari (CAN)
Melissa Boutin (CAN)
Sophia Middlebrook (USA)
Ema Klugman (AUS)
Jonathan Holling (USA)
Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA)
Kaitlin Clasing (USA)
Natalia Neneman (USA)
Alexandra Knowles (USA)
Noah Stanlaske (USA)
Caitlin O'Roark (USA)

Ivie Cullen-Dean (USA)
Erin Farrell (USA)

Boyd Martin (USA)
Gabby Dickerson (USA)
Kendal Lehari (CAN)

Fetiche Des Rouges
Assagart Earl
Mitchell

Obeah Dancer GS
Delaroche Glenniston
FVF Top Gun

Fernhill Esmerelda
True Belief

Butts Arthur
Chesterland's Brown Sugar
Montpellier Scais

Chesterland U253-L
Landmark's Mochachino U253-L
Fernhill Cardevega U253-L
Ataviuos U253-L
Kolbeinn

Gortglas Lupin

Audacious
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1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:08 PM
211 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM

CCl2*-L/U252*-L

Ryan Wood (AUS)
Kendal Lehari (CAN)
Sara Kozumplik (USA)
Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA)
Arden Wildasin (USA)
Greta Schwickert (USA)
Shannon Lilley (USA)
Melissa Boutin (CAN)
Jonathan Holling (USA)
Susana Tezanos Moreno (CAN)
Alexandra Knowles (USA)
Ariel Grald (USA)

Jessica Phoenix (CAN)
Heidi Jones (USA)
Madeline O'Brien (USA)
Morgan Batton (USA)
Jamie Kellock (CAN)
Brooke Burchianti (USA)
Ryan Wood (AUS)
Jacquie Kelton (CAN)
Elizabeth Swire (USA)
Colleen Loach (CAN)
Sara Kozumplik (USA)
Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA)
Davina Warrener (CAN)
Meghan Abbott (USA)
Shannon Lilley (USA)
Audrey Littlefield (USA)*
Megane Sauve (CAN)*
Nicholas Shank (CAN)*
Mandolin Whitten (USA)*
Kelsey Estes (USA)*
Emma McHugh (CAN)*
Lyman Ordway (USA)*
Kelsey Seidel (USA)*
Adelyn Rinehart (USA)
Emma Armstrong (USA)*
Mary Cotton (USA)*

Ariel Grald (USA)

Ryan Wood (AUS)

Canada

Bellines Quality Lady
License to Chill
Water Mill Smooth
Chesterland's Juice
Dalegra

24 Carat Quality
Pearlyville

Penny GS

Call Up Cooley
French kiss
September Venture
Ted 22

ESI Nixon

You're Electric
Carlevo

Betty Z

Lakeside Park
Cooley Constellation
Woodstock Indy
Miss Something Special
Jag'Fly JS

Chiaro Z Excalibur
King Kong

Galakis De L'Ocean AA
Your Next Big Win
Bailado

Boniro

Mr. Pumpkin
Secretly

Dunrath Archibald
Cooley Easy Trip
Trionfo

Imperial

EXCES DE FOLIE
Chico's Man VDF Z
Corona Life
Newman

Hudson T

Obalix

Hicks de Lyse

i*l

u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L
u252-L



