



## Cross Country Order of Go

### CCI 4\* - L

61	9:30 AM	Jessica Phoenix (CAN)	Aeronautics
62	9:35 AM	Ema Klugman (AUS)	Chiraz
63	9:40 AM	Hayley Frielick (NZL)	Sportsfield Lumiere
64	9:45 AM	Sophia Middlebrook (USA)	Prontissimo
65	9:50 AM	Dana Cooke (CAN)	FE Quattro
66	9:55 AM	Lauren Nicholson (USA)	Larcot Z
67	10:00 AM	Savannah Fulton (USA)	Cash Point
68	10:05 AM	Ariel Grald (USA)	Diara
69	10:10 AM	Elisa Wallace (USA)	Lissavorra Quality
70	10:15 AM	Jessica Phoenix (CAN)	Wabbit
71	10:20 AM	Ema Klugman (AUS)	RF Redfern

### CCI 4\* - S

73	10:45 AM	Ashley Adams (USA)	Quicksilver Grans
74	10:49 AM	Kimmy Cecere (USA)	OS Hermintage
75	10:53 AM	Tracey Bienemann (USA)	Venezuelan River
76	10:57 AM	Jules Ennis Batters (USA)	Cooley 0
77	11:01 AM	Emily Ballard (USA)	Sexy Swingin Walk
78	11:05 AM	Lauren Nicholson (USA)	Landmark's Jungle's Gold
79	11:09 AM	Hayley Frielick (NZL)	Dunedin Black Watch
72	11:13 AM	Jessica Phoenix (CAN)	Freedom GS

### CCI 3\* - L / U253\* - L

46	12:02 PM	Boyd Martin (USA)	Fetiche Des Rouges	
47	12:06 PM	Gabby Dickerson (USA)	Assagart Earl	
48	12:10 PM	Kendal Lehari (CAN)	Mitchell	
49	12:14 PM	Melissa Boutin (CAN)	Obeah Dancer GS	
50	12:18 PM	Sophia Middlebrook (USA)	Delaroche Glenniston	
51	12:22 PM	Ema Klugman (AUS)	FVF Top Gun	
52	12:26 PM	Jonathan Holling (USA)	Fernhill Esmerelda	
53	12:30 PM	Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA)	True Belief	
54	12:34 PM	Kaitlin Clasing (USA)	Butts Arthur	
55	12:38 PM	Natalia Neneman (USA)	Chesterland's Brown Sugar	
58	12:42 PM	Alexandra Knowles (USA)	Montpellier Scais	
42	12:46 PM	Noah Stanlaske (USA)	Chesterland	U253-L
43	12:50 PM	Caitlin O'Roark (USA)	Landmark's Mochachino	U253-L
44	12:54 PM	Ivie Cullen-Dean (USA)	Fernhill Cardevega	U253-L
45	12:58 PM	Erin Farrell (USA)	Ataviuos	U253-L
57	1:02 PM	Boyd Martin (USA)	Kolbeinn	
59	1:06 PM	Gabby Dickerson (USA)	Gortglas Lupin	
60	1:10 PM	Kendal Lehari (CAN)	Audacious	

## CCI 2\* - L / U252\* - L

12	1:59 PM	Ryan Wood (AUS)	Bellines Quality Lady	
13	2:02 PM	Kendal Lehari (CAN)	License to Chill	
20	2:05 PM	Sara Kozumplik (USA)	Water Mill Smooth	
19	2:08 PM	Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA)	Chesterland's Juice	
14	2:11 PM	Arden Wildasin (USA)	Dalegra	
15	2:14 PM	Greta Schwickert (USA)	24 Carat Quality	
16	2:17 PM	Shannon Lilley (USA)	Pearlyville	
17	2:20 PM	Melissa Boutin (CAN)	Penny GS	
18	2:23 PM	Jonathan Holling (USA)	Call Up Cooley	
21	2:26 PM	Susana Tezanos Moreno (CAN)	French kiss	
22	2:29 PM	Alexandra Knowles (USA)	September Venture	
24	2:32 PM	Ariel Grald (USA)	Ted 22	
25	2:35 PM	Jessica Phoenix (CAN)	ESI Nixon	
29	2:38 PM	Heidi Jones (USA)	You're Electric	
30	2:41 PM	Madeline O'Brien (USA)	Carlevo	
31	2:44 PM	Morgan Batton (USA)	Betty Z	
32	2:47 PM	Jamie Kellock (CAN)	Lakeside Park	
34	2:50 PM	Brooke Burchianti (USA)	Cooley Constellation	
23	2:53 PM	Ryan Wood (AUS)	Woodstock Indy	
35	2:56 PM	Jacque Kelton (CAN)	Miss Something Special	
36	2:59 PM	Elizabeth Swire (USA)	Jag'Fly JS	
37	3:02 PM	Colleen Loach (CAN)	Chiaro Z Excalibur	
26	3:05 PM	Sara Kozumplik (USA)	King Kong	
27	3:08 PM	Bruce Davidson Jr. (USA)	Galakis De L'Ocean AA	
38	3:11 PM	Davina Warrener (CAN)	Your Next Big Win	
39	3:14 PM	Meghan Abbott (USA)	Bailado	
33	3:17 PM	Shannon Lilley (USA)	Boniro	
1	3:20 PM	Audrey Littlefield (USA)*	Mr. Pumpkin	U252-L
2	3:23 PM	Megane Sauve (CAN)*	Secretly	U252-L
3	3:26 PM	Nicholas Shank (CAN)*	Dunrath Archibald	U252-L
4	3:29 PM	Mandolin Whitten (USA)*	Cooley Easy Trip	U252-L
5	3:32 PM	Kelsey Estes (USA)*	Trionfo	U252-L
6	3:35 PM	Emma McHugh (CAN)*	Imperial	U252-L
7	3:38 PM	Lyman Ordway (USA)*	EXCES DE FOLIE	U252-L
8	3:41 PM	Kelsey Seidel (USA)*	Chico's Man VDF Z	U252-L
9	3:44 PM	Adelyn Rinehart (USA)	Corona Life	U252-L
10	3:47 PM	Emma Armstrong (USA)*	Newman	U252-L
11	3:50 PM	Mary Cotton (USA)*	Hudson T	U252-L
40	3:53 PM	Ariel Grald (USA)	Obalix	
41	3:56 PM	Ryan Wood (AUS)	Hicks de Lyse	